EXAMPLE: D2LED-2D9LED9L30K8WFL45
Order accessories separately
J-TUBE
ASSEMBLY VOLTAGE __ LIGHT
ENGINE OUTPUT LED
COLOR CRI BEAM
ANGLE
REFLECTOR

**Short circuit, over-voltage, over-current protection.
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Model Output
Beam
Distribution
Delivered
Lumens
Input
Watts
Lumens
Per Watt
Full Catalog
Number
D2LED
9L
25° 727 12.6 57.7 D2LED-2D9LED9L30K8MD25
35° 863 12.6 68.5 D2LED-2D9LED9L30K8FL35
45° 921 12.6 73.1 D2LED-2D9LED9L30K8WFL45
12L
25° 968 15.7 61.7 D2LED-2D9LED12L30K8MD25
35° 1150 15.7 73.2 D2LED-2D9LED12L30K8FL35
45° 1227 15.7 78.2 D2LED-2D9LED12L30K8WFL45
15L
25° 1287 21.1 61.0 D2LED-2D9LED15L30K8MD25
35° 1528 21.1 72.4 D2LED-2D9LED15L30K8FL35
45° 1631 21.1 77.3 D2LED-2D9LED15L30K8WFL45
701 Millennium Blvd
Greenville, SC 29607
THIS REPORT WITH THE USE OF THE NVLAP LOGO SHALL NOT BE USED BY THE CLIENT TO CLAIM PRODUCT CERTIFICATION,